
Fall '20 and Spring '21 MSTP Seminar Schedule 
 2nd and 4th Mondays, all meetings at 4:00 pm                                      Revised 4/27/21

Date Seminar Location
Monday, August 24 Sophie Paczesny, MD, PhD

Professor, Microbiology & Immunology & Pediatrics
Chair Dept of Microbiology and Immunology
Hollings Cancer Center Immunology co-leader
Sally Abney Rose Endowed Chair in Cancer Stem Cell 
Biology
"ST2 as a biomarker of GVHD, Idiopathic Pneumonia 
Syndrome and COVID-19 respiratory failure"

Webex

Monday, September 14 James Otis, PhD
Assistant Professor, Neuroscience
“New and evolving technologies for neuronal circuit 
dissection in drug addiction”

Webex

Monday, September 28
CANCELLED

Christopher Heery, MD
Chief Medical Officer, Precision BioSciences, Inc.

Webex

Monday, October 12 Krishna Bharani and Tiffany Baker, MD, PhD
Translational Medicine Seminar
"Near haploidization is a genomic hallmark of giant cell 
glioblastoma"

Webex

Monday, October 26 Adviye Ergul, MD, PhD
Professor, Pathology & Laboratory Medicine
"From Stroke to Dementia: Blood Vessels at the Heart of the 
Matter"

Zoom

Monday, November 9 Elizabeth Ogunrinde and Katherine Morgan, MD
Translational Medicine Seminar
Tomorrow’s Approaches to Treating Chronic Pancreatitis: 
Total Pancreatectomy with Islet Cell Autotransplantation

Zoom

Monday, November 23 Joseph Delaney, PhD
Assistant Professor, Biochemistry & Molecular Biology
Copy-number alterations in low mutation cancer

Zoom

Monday, December 14
Monday, December 7

Katelyn Williams and Jacqueline Kraveka, DO
Translational Medicine Seminar
The use of difluoromethylornithine to treat high-risk 
neuroblastoma

Zoom

Monday, January 11 Nate Jensen and Dan Judge, MD
Translational Medicine Seminar
Translational Applications from Clinical Cardiovascular 
Genetics 

Zoom

Monday, January 25 Lalima G. Ahuja, PhD
Assistant Professor, Cell and Molecular Pharmacology & 
Experimental Therapeutics
Protein Allostery in Phosphorylation-based Cell Signaling

Zoom

Monday, February 8 Sanket Pattanaik and Dr. Jeremy Yu
Translational Medicine Seminar
Preeclampsia: a mysterious disease with new translational 
research opportunities

Zoom

Monday, February 22 Elizabeth Ogunrinde AND Sanket Pattanaik
Research Nexus Presentations

Zoom

Monday, March 8 Danh Tran and Andrew Goodwin, MD
Translational Medicine Seminar
Acute Respiratory Distress Syndrome

Zoom

Monday, March 22 SENIOR PANEL

Monday, April 5 Shannon Weber
Defense Practice

Monday, April 12 Krishna Bharani AND Nate Jensen
Research Nexus Presentations

Thursday, April 22 at 3:00 Hannah Knochelmann
Defense Practice

Monday, April 26 Danh Tran AND Katelyn Williams
Research Nexus Presentations

Wednesday, June 2 at 4:00 Stewart Cox
Defense Practice

Monday, June 7 at 4:00 Catherine Bridges Adams
Defense Practice

Zoom


